

Ahold Delhaize publishes 2019 Annual Report and issues convocation for 2020 Annual General Meeting of shareholders

Zaandam, the Netherlands, February 26, 2020 – Ahold Delhaize today publishes its 2019 Annual Report, an integrated report that provides an overview of the Company's financial and non-financial performance in 2019.

Ahold Delhaize's 2019 Annual Report will be on the agenda of the Annual General Meeting of Shareholders (AGM), which will be held on April 8, 2020. The convocation, the agenda (including explanatory notes), and other relevant documentation for the AGM are available via this link.

The 2019 Annual Report is available here.